

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2	259	Version:	1	Name:	Freeway Towing Rates 8-1-2016	
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	4/25	/2016			In control:	County Clerk's Office	
On agenda:					Final action	: 6/7/2016	
Title:	From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to establish not-to-exceed rates governing freeway towing services effective August 1, 2016.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:					3. SIGNED F TE, 8. CB Re	ISCAL NOTE, 4. MAP, 5. APPROVED solution	RATES, 6. FEE
		IPARISON	N, 7. FISCA		TE, 8. CB Re		RATES, 6. FEE
Attachments:	CON	IPARISON	N, 7. FISCA		TE, 8. CB Re	solution	
Attachments:	CON Ver.	Action By County E	N, 7. FISCA Executive ee County E	L NO	TE, 8. CB Re	solution Action	
Attachments: Date 6/7/2016	CON Ver. 1	Action By County E Milwauke Supervis Transpor	N, 7. FISCA Executive ee County E	L NO	TE, 8. CB Re	solution Action SIGNED	Result
Attachments: Date 6/7/2016 5/26/2016	CON Ver. 1 1	Action By County E Milwauke Supervis Transpor	N, 7. FISCA Executive ee County E ors tation, Pub committee	L NO	TE, 8. CB Re of orks and	solution Action SIGNED ADOPTED	Result Pass

From the Director, Department of Transportation, requesting authorization to establish not-to-exceed rates governing freeway towing services effective August 1, 2016.

See Attachments